Official Sprint Final Results - 2449
Michigan Tech Trails

Jury:

Jan 5, 2008
Houghton, MI

Technical Delegate: Gary Giberson
Assist. Technical Delegate: Terry Tansey
Chief of Competition: Jack Jeffery

USSA Representative: Luke Bodensteiner
Appointed Representative: Scott Wilson
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FIS Code
1365857
3535143
1266529
3535021
3535029
3535320
1273028
3535304
1335690
3535124
3535316
1247905
1251494
3535381
3535127
3535261
3535025
3535016
3535309
3535268
3205077
3535032
3535027
3535215
3535352
3535406
3535220
3535407
3535308
3535403

Conditions

Snow Temp -2 C
Weather Overcast
AirTemp 24 F/-4C

Name
Kikkan
Laura
Karin
Caitlin
Lindsay
Sadie
Martina
Sophia
Kristina
Ida
Rosie
Kate
Kate
Jennie
Elsa
Elizabeth
Nicole
Kate
Christina
Alice
Aurelia
Katrina
Lindsey
Kate
BethAnn
Mali
Melina
Becca
Johanna
Amy

Randall
Valaas
Camenisch
Compton
Williams
Bjornsen
Stursova
Caldwell
Strandberg
Sargent
Brennan
Arduser
Whitcomb
Bender
Sargent
Stephen
De Yong
Underwood
Gillis
Nelson
Korthauer
Ronsse
Dehlin
Dolan
Chamberlain
Noyes
Park
Rorabaugh
Winters
Glen

Course
Length 1.3 km
HD 28 m
MC 25 m
TC31m



